
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
123 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 6.000 EA 1.200 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

124 MPLSA061-EA MPLSA061-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

125 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 2.000 EA 0.140 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

126 MPLSA085-EA MPLSA085-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

127 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 3.000 EA 0.240 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

128 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 12.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

129 MPLSA131-EA MPLSA131-EA 1.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.027 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
MERLOT PHARMACY Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date
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Shipment Number / Delivery Date 35000000513671 / 01.09.2025

0080737138 / 28.08.2025

0000015030

0080737138 / 28.08.2025

Mohamed28082025 / 28.08.2025
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1 MERLOT PARK MERLOT AVE
Western Cape
CAPE TOWN - Kempton Park
7441 South Africa

Plant 2100 Xeon Pomo
308 Pomona Road

CAPE TOWN
Western Cape

7441 South Africa

0080737138

GOODS DELIVERY NOTE Page 1 of 3

Xeon Logistics
a Division of Xeon Holdings (Pty) Ltd.

Kempton Park - 1629
308 Pomona Road, Pomona

Main: 087 230 0301 / 0861 9366 564(Xeon Log)
Johannesburg, South Africa

Printed On: 02/09/2025 02:33 PM

Received By : Vuyo  Jaxa   0837643593

Date : 02.09.2025 Time : 14:30

Customer Signature



Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
130 MPLSA174-EA MPLSA174-EA 4.000 EA 0.960 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

131 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 12.000 EA 4.320 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

132 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

133 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

134 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

135 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

136 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

471 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 6.000 EA 1.200 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

472 MPLSA061-EA MPLSA061-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

473 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 2.000 EA 0.140 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

474 MPLSA085-EA MPLSA085-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

475 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 3.000 EA 0.240 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

476 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 12.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

477 MPLSA131-EA MPLSA131-EA 1.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

478 MPLSA174-EA MPLSA174-EA 4.000 EA 0.960 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 4.000 EA

479 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 12.000 EA 4.320 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
480 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 6.000 EA 0.720 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

481 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

482 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

483 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

484 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA
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